
GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH
DEPARTMENT OF IT & COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL CELL, ROOM.NO.107, BLOCK NO.1, FIRST FLOOR
A.P.CIVIL SECRETARIAT: ITANAGAR

No. DITC-12011/42/2021-SCITeG-DEPT of IT&C      Dated Itanagar, the 28th July 2022

Notice Inviting e-Tender

The State Council for IT & eGovernance invites Bids from experienced Firms/

Organizations  for  providing  “FTTO  Connectivity  to  Govt  Offices  for  horizontal

expansion  of  ArSWAN”.   The  Bids  should  be  submitted  only  through  eTender

platform https://arunachaltenders.gov.in not later than 13th July 2022 at 1030 Hrs.

The Technical proposal will be opened on  13/07/2022 at 1100 Hrs, eligible

parties will be required to make Technical Presentations on 14/07/2022 at 1100 Hrs

and Financial Bids of technically qualified bidders will be opened on 14/07/2022 at

1400  Hrs.  Detailed  RFP  document  can  be  downloaded  from

arunachalpradesh.gov.in or https://arunachaltenders.gov.in

(Neelam Yapin Tana)
Director IT & Communication 

File No.DITC-12011/42/2021-SCITeG-DEPT of IT&C

https://arunachal.eoffice.gov.in/eFile/?x=1VVl2LN1b8ss12BbWWpo-mPEoHLfblQd

		Sample Info
	2022-06-28T12:58:18+0530
	NEELAM YAPIN TANA
	Approved




